
FROM:

JENNY
4050 W. Harmon suite #4

Las Vegas, NV 89103

TO:

Kristi Dunn
2333 E Southern Ave Unit 2029
Bldg 15
TEMPE, AZ 85282

USPS DELIVER TO:
Kristi Dunn
2333 E Southern Ave Unit 2029
Bldg 15
TEMPE, AZ 85282

CUST REF: PK-3759135146639492858-0

S

J2
53

02
50

62
31

32
6-

26
38

90
79

6

FedEx Tracking ID# 3919 3476 0386
9631 0913 5 (000 000 0000) 5 00 3919 3476 0386

Parcel Select
U.S. Postage Paid

FedEx Ground
e-VS

USPS TRACKING # e-VS

9261 2903 8156 1168 6706 69


